THE DATASHEET OF
AA25N-048L-033S
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Special Features
Electrical Specs
25 Watts
AA25N
• Ideal for telecom/networking

5810 Van Allen Way
Carlsbad, CA 92008
Telephone: 760-930-4600
Facsimile: 760-930-0698
Ordering Information
ASIA
Units 2111-2116, Level 21
Tower1, Metroplaza
223, Hing Fong Road
Fwai Fong, New Territories
Hong Kong
Telephone: 852-2437-9662
Facsimile: 852-2402-4426
Input Output 1 Output 2 Output 3 Output Model Number
VDC Voltage Voltage Voltage Power
18-36 12V @ 2.08A 25W AA25N-024L-120S
18-36 15V @ 0.83A -15V @ 0.83A 25W AA25N-024L-150D
36-75 3.3V @ 6A 19.8W AA25N-048L-033S
36-75 5V @ 5A 25W AA25N-048L-050S
36-75 5V @ 5A 3.3V @ 6A 25W AA25N-048L-050D033
36-75 5V @ 2.5A 12V @ 0.52A -12V @ 0.52A 25W AA25N-048L-050T120
Notes:
Max output power not  to exceed 25W total. The sum of output currents not to exceed 6 Amps.
Any output loading ratio within the maximum specified limits is possible.
Single Output